UNIVERSITATEA DE STIINTE AGRONOMICE
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Absolventii Facultatii de Agricultura
Cursuri cu frecventa — 4 ani

— Promotia 1987 -

Andries S. Elena (casat. Vasile)
Arsene Gr. Grigore

Arhire M. Gabriel

Badea I. Victoria

Baltoi Al. Dumitru Florian
Barbuletiu I.V. Carmen Aurora (casat. Borcan)
Bitica D. luliana

Blinda I. Petru

Bobaru N. Maria

Borcan C. Dumitru
Bragadireanu D. Niculae
Calcan N. Paula

Caramete M. Mariena

Calin I. Georgian Mugurel
Chirila M. Mihaela

Chis I. Florica

Ciocirlan St. Dumitra

Ciontu St. Costica

Cimpeanu Gh. Maria
Constantin M. Victor Mihaita
Costache V. Marioara
Cristea D. Stelica

Curea P. Aneta

Deliu E. Marin




25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Dinu D. Toma Adrian Irinel
Dolhascu T. Mihai
Dulgheru I. Draguta
Filip S. Mariana
Fintineru D. Alexandru
Gheorghe I. Diana
Golasu Gh. Gheorghe
Guteanu N. Aurelia
lacob Gh. Niculina

llie T. luliana

lonescu Gh. Hellene
Jinga . loan

Lecu V. Anisoara
Leulescu N. Valentina
Lungu St. Maria

Lungu Gh. Marinica
Manolache V. Costica
Mate E. Maria Caterina
Mihai I. Paul

Minuta St. lon

Moise |. Mariana (casat. Nica)

Nedelea D. Nicolae
Nedelcu St. Carmen Marcela
Nedelcu I. Irina Constanta
Negrila Gh. Dumitru

Nitu Gh. Zenovia

Oncioiu Gh. Roxana

Oprea N. Marius Gheorghe
Oprea Gh. Romulus Razvan
Palas I. Aurelia

Pagila Gh. Elena (casat. Petriceanu)
Petrescu I. Elena Mihaela (casat. Ursescu)

Pirvulet T. Marin
Plesa N. Gheorghe
Rotaru T. Adrian
Rotaru A. lonel
Salomia I. Carmen
Samoila B. Marin
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Stan I. Vasilica

Stanciu Fl. Aurelia

Stoian D. Valentina (casat. Andrei)
Serbanescu St. Nicolae
Tanasescu C. Constantin

Tirnaru M. Gina (casat. Fintineru)
Tintea I. Georgian

Tirloiu C. Marian

Zidarescu Al. Cristina Daniela
Anselm Oguzie Nwachukwu

John D. Quenah Jr.

Fadhel Aubaid Lawi — Irak

Pelina Achimu — Zambia

Tedson Ngwenya —Zambia

William Gerardo Garcia Arias — Costa Rica



